



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 177 of 2026

Swarn Singh And 6 Others

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

District Deputy Director Of Consolidation District
Magistratate Rampur And 11 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	: Rajesh Singh Rathore
Counsel for Respondent(s)	: C.S.C., Neetu Singh, Nishant Kumar, Prashant Kumar

Court No. - 54

HON'BLE CHANDRA KUMAR RAI, J.

1. Counter affidavit filed by State is taken on record.
2. Counsel for the petitioners is granted 10 days time to file rejoinder affidavit to the counter affidavit filed by State.
3. List this matter in the daily cause list on 29.4.2026.
4. Interim order granted by this Court shall remain in operation till further orders of this Court.

(Chandra Kumar Rai,J.)

April 13, 2026

Vandana Y.